

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Schatulga Road / Corporate Ridge Parkway Roundabout
RFB No. 14-0010

September 11, 2013

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

Description	Qty	McMath-Turner (Columbus GA)		Landmark Grading (Ft Mitchell AL)		Alexander Contracting (Fortson GA)		Robison Paving (Columbus GA)		Southeastern Site Development (Newnan GA)	
		Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext
Install/maintain traffic control measures, l.s.	l.s.	14,700.00	14,700.00	36,814.50	36,814.50	43,480.00	43,480.00	56,000.00	56,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
Construct, maintain & remove construction exits, ea	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,415.00	2,415.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
Install/maintain/remove temporary silt fence, l.f.	1890	3.00	5,670.00	2.75	5,197.50	3.60	6,804.00	3.45	6,520.50	1.60	3,024.00
Place dumped rip-rap stone, s.y.	83	50.00	4,150.00	33.40	2,772.20	36.00	2,988.00	38.00	3,154.00	34.00	2,822.00
Construct/maintain stone erosion check dams, ea	22	250.00	5,500.00	185.00	4,070.00	220.00	4,840.00	285.00	6,270.00	183.00	4,026.00
Construct/maintain/remove Sd2-F inlet sed traps, ea	17	300.00	5,100.00	178.68	3,037.56	450.00	7,650.00	350.00	5,950.00	140.00	2,380.00
Construct/maintain/remove Sd2-P inlet sed traps, ea	12	200.00	2,400.00	85.00	1,020.00	85.00	1,020.00	350.00	4,200.00	150.00	1,800.00
Construct/maintain/remove Sd2-S inlet sed traps, ea	5	350.00	1,750.00	200.00	1,000.00	290.00	1,450.00	350.00	1,750.00	72.00	360.00
Install temporary erosion control matting, s.y.	2315	1.50	3,472.50	1.00	2,315.00	1.65	3,819.75	1.85	4,282.75	1.05	2,430.75
Install permanent erosion control matting, s.y.	292	7.50	2,190.00	6.00	1,752.00	2.25	657.00	1.85	540.20	5.50	1,606.00
Provide temporary stabilization for disturbed areas, ac	1.8	1,400.00	2,520.00	722.00	1,299.60	1,650.00	2,970.00	2,000.00	3,600.00	830.00	1,494.00
Provide final stabilization for disturbed areas, ac	1.8	1,500.00	2,700.00	1,444.44	2,599.99	1,750.00	3,150.00	2,000.00	3,600.00	2,040.00	3,672.00
Provide dust control, l.s.	l.s.	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,250.00	3,250.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5.00	5.00	17,850.00	17,850.00
Perform Grading Complete, l.s.	l.s.	113,044.29	113,044.29	141,909.80	141,909.80	160,676.00	160,676.00	164,088.20	164,088.20	237,000.00	237,000.00
Provide G.A.B. material, 10" thick, s.y.	3990	9.10	36,309.00	12.01	47,919.90	9.41	37,545.90	10.50	41,895.00	11.50	45,885.00
Place recycled asphalt concrete base course 25mm, tn	675	80.00	54,000.00	81.62	55,093.50	74.20	50,085.00	74.20	50,085.00	81.80	55,215.00
Place recycled asphalt concrete base course 9.5mm, tn	350	90.00	31,500.00	82.06	28,721.00	74.60	26,110.00	74.60	26,110.00	82.00	28,700.00
Provide G.A.B. material, 6" thick, s.y.	262	8.00	2,096.00	7.16	1,875.92	9.23	2,418.26	6.30	1,650.60	10.00	2,620.00

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Schatulga Road / Corporate Ridge Parkway Roundabout
RFB No. 14-0010

September 11, 2013

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

Description	Qty	McMath-Turner (Columbus GA)		Landmark Grading (Ft Mitchell AL)		Alexander Contracting (Fortson GA)		Robison Paving (Columbus GA)		Southeastern Site Development (Newnan GA)	
		Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext
Construct stamped concrete truck apron, s.y.	262	75.00	19,650.00	84.50	22,139.00	85.40	22,374.80	74.00	19,388.00	59.00	15,458.00
Construct concrete header curb for truck apron, l.f.	179	15.00	2,685.00	9.00	1,611.00	15.80	2,828.20	13.50	2,416.50	15.25	2,729.75
Construct concrete curb & gutter, l.f.	2865	11.50	32,947.50	10.50	30,082.50	10.18	29,165.70	12.85	36,815.25	16.00	45,840.00
Construct concrete splitter islands, l.s.	l.s.	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,332.95	3,332.95	4,485.00	4,485.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,563.00	5,563.00
Construct concrete crosswalks, ea	2	960.00	1,920.00	1,150.75	2,301.50	1,100.00	2,200.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	2,371.00	4,742.00
Install detachable warning panels, ea	18	160.00	2,880.00	230.00	4,140.00	195.00	3,510.00	150.00	2,700.00	145.00	2,610.00
Construct concrete handicap ramp, ea	6	450.00	2,700.00	441.00	2,646.00	150.00	900.00	550.00	3,300.00	360.00	2,160.00
Construct concrete sidewalk, s.y.	192	28.00	5,376.00	31.60	6,067.20	26.95	5,174.40	36.00	6,912.00	33.00	6,336.00
Install storm drain pipe 15", l.f.	546	25.00	13,650.00	21.48	11,728.08	28.40	15,506.40	21.50	11,739.00	31.50	17,199.00
Install storm drain pipe 18", l.f.	192	27.00	5,184.00	26.08	5,007.36	37.95	7,286.40	26.25	5,040.00	32.00	6,144.00
Install storm drain pipe 24", l.f.	50	36.00	1,800.00	33.15	1,657.50	50.40	2,520.00	36.00	1,800.00	49.00	2,450.00
Install storm drain pipe 30", l.f.	284	49.50	14,058.00	39.84	11,314.56	47.10	13,376.40	42.00	11,928.00	59.00	16,756.00
Install storm drain pipe 36", l.f.	228	61.72	14,072.16	48.97	11,165.16	64.70	14,751.60	51.00	11,628.00	66.00	15,048.00
Install flared pipe end section 15", ea	1	500.00	500.00	540.00	540.00	555.00	555.00	650.00	650.00	474.00	474.00
Install flared pipe end section 18", ea	1	600.00	600.00	599.89	599.89	615.00	615.00	725.00	725.00	590.00	590.00
Install flared pipe end section 36", ea	1	1,300.00	1,300.00	909.14	909.14	1,260.00	1,260.00	1,050.00	1,050.00	1,945.00	1,945.00
Construct curb inlet type e, ea	8	2,278.00	18,224.00	2,258.07	18,064.56	1,980.00	15,840.00	2,180.00	17,440.00	2,675.00	21,400.00
Construct single flume curb inlet, ea	4	2,420.00	9,680.00	1,478.20	5,912.80	1,745.00	6,980.00	1,893.00	7,572.00	3,100.00	12,400.00

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Schatulga Road / Corporate Ridge Parkway Roundabout
RFB No. 14-0010

September 11, 2013

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

Description	Qty	McMath-Turner (Columbus GA)		Landmark Grading (Ft Mitchell AL)		Alexander Contracting (Fortson GA)		Robison Paving (Columbus GA)		Southeastern Site Development (Newnan GA)	
		Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext
Construct drop inlet, ea	5	1,437.00	7,185.00	1,410.30	7,051.50	1,450.00	7,250.00	1,930.00	9,650.00	2,135.00	10,675.00
Construct concrete manhole, ea	3	1,610.00	4,830.00	1,997.77	5,993.31	1,865.00	5,595.00	1,465.00	4,395.00	2,090.00	6,270.00
Encase 10" dia sanitary line, l.s.	l.s.	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
Adjust existing storm manhole to grade, ea	2	450.00	900.00	540.00	1,080.00	250.00	500.00	800.00	1,600.00	1,815.00	3,630.00
Install 16" water main, l.f.	260	104.00	27,040.00	115.80	30,108.00	75.60	19,656.00	105.00	27,300.00	122.50	31,850.00
Relocate & adjust to grade existing hydrant, l.s.	l.s.	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,910.00	1,910.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
Adjust water valves to grade & add traffic covers, ea	6	250.00	1,500.00	310.00	1,860.00	75.00	450.00	550.00	3,300.00	425.00	2,550.00
Apply pavement marking crosswalk material, l.s.	8	2,046.00	16,368.00	2,030.00	16,240.00	1,915.00	15,320.00	1,800.00	14,400.00	1,835.00	14,680.00
Thermoplastic pavement markings, l.s.	l.s.	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,763.00	4,763.00	10,395.00	10,395.00	9,450.00	9,450.00	10,415.00	10,415.00
Install all highway signs & posts, l.s.	l.s.	9,500.00	9,500.00	9,741.80	9,741.80	9,850.00	9,850.00	8,950.00	8,950.00	9,900.00	9,900.00
Install irrigation system, l.s.	l.s.	18,490.00	18,490.00	19,454.26	19,454.26	27,384.00	27,384.00	19,890.00	19,890.00	21,925.00	21,925.00
Install all plantings & grass sod, l.s.	l.s.	41,000.00	41,000.00	28,950.00	28,950.00	29,270.00	29,270.00	33,100.00	33,100.00	36,485.00	36,485.00
TOTAL BID		575,641.45		609,219.54		640,577.81		669,440.00		797,309.50	